PRODUCT CARD
9/12/2017
MGRP165609
Cubo M enclosure
Code MGRP165609
GTIN 6418677165726
ENumber
Name Cubo M enclosure Ensto Cubo M
Size 160 x 560 x 91 mm, plain sides,
polyester
Description Ensto Cubo M polyester enclosures are
available with plain sides. These
enclosures have superb temperature
resistance, high impact strength and a
sturdy construction.
K4
Technical specification
Technical specification
Content: Enclosure base, cover, cover screws
Dimensions
Weight: 3.40 kg
Width: 160 mm
Volume : 815.36 cm³
Size: 160 x 560 x 91
Height: 560 mm
Depth: 91 mm
Inner depth: 81.5 mm
Outer base depth: 70 mm
Outer cover height: 21 mm
Temperatures
Operating temperature: -40 ... +110 °C
Materials
Material: Glass reinforced polyester (GRP)
Cover screws: Stainless steel AISI 304
Gasket: Neoprene
1 / 2
Ensto Finland Oy Ensio Miettisen katu 2
06100 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21
Material selection: Polyester
Colors
Color: Grey
Color code: RAL7001
Mechanical
Impact strength: 7 Nm
Ratings
Degree of protection: IP66
ETIM class: EC000261
ETIM 7: EC000261
ETIM
ETIM
Width: 160 mm
Colour: Grey
Material: Plastic
Height: 560 mm
Depth: 90 mm
Type of surface: Untreated
RAL-number: 7000
Wall fastening possible: true
Suitable for outdoor set-up: true
Impact strength: IK08
Degree of protection (IP): IP66
Number of doors: 1
Tackable: true
Packaging
Default package
Unit: PCS
Size: 1
Weight (brt): 3.4 kg
2 / 2
Ensto Finland Oy Ensio Miettisen katu 2
06100 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21